#402-798-8383

Gunsmith Services

Labor
Machine Time

Firearm Cleaning & Inspection

Mount & Boresight Optic
Machine Engraving

Laser Engraving

Bed Action

Install Pillars & Bed Action
Trigger Job

Drill & Tap Barrel or Receiver
Machine Slide for Red Dot
Thread Barrel

Fitting of Recoil Pad
Install Muzzle Break

Custom Works

5370 Hwy 77, Cortland, NE 68331

$60 per hour
$80 per hour
S60 minimum

S20

$110 minimum
S45 minimum
$150

$190 Plus cost of pillars
$90 minimum

S80 minimum
S170

S150

$70 Plus cost of pad
S150

Includes threading & tapering of brake. Price of brake not included.

Check Headspace
Chamber Casting

S60
S80

Rush Fee--Double the applicable labor rate

Repair Pick-Up Requiring Transfer
Repair Storage Fee after 2 Months

Above Prices Do Not Include Parts or Materials.

$45

S20/month/firearm

www.fcwaguns.com

Finishing & Restoration of Firearms

Cerakote

$250

Includes assembly & disassembly, surface preparation and
standard colors. Prices may vary depending on size of job.

Special Order Color
3 Color Camouflage
Small Job Minimum
Parkerizing
Hydro Dipping
Wood Stock Refinishing

Written Appraisals
Transfer Fee

Add S50
Add $100
S50

$260

§255
$210-5450

S45 minimum
$45

Prices Subject to Change without Notice.


http://www.fcwguns.com/

